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Mark your diaries!

The annual CLSA Investors’ Forum in Hong Kong has established itself as the
main event for international equity investors. We look forward to the 26" Forum,
and remain dedicated to bringing you actionable ideas against the backdrop of
reforms that are overhauling the investment landscape.

Gathering experts on technology, health, environmental and social issues,
together with geopolitical specialists and global finance and economics gurus, our
speakers will not just offer insights but challenge and enlighten you over the
Forum's five days. For CEOs, Forum is the ideal stage to deliver their corporate
message to potential and existing shareholders.

Over the last 20-plus years, scores of world leaders have acknowledged the
power of the CLSA audience, using our Forums to deliver their political and
economic messages directly to those investors that make a difference in their
markets. Past participants include:

Bill Clinton Alan Greenspan Al Gore

Desmond Tutu Paul Volcker Bob Geldof

Craig Venter Nicolas Cage Carmen Reinhart

George Clooney David Beckham Stanley Fischer

Jared Diamond Paul Krugman Robert Shiller

Francis Ford Coppola Joseph Stiglitz Arnold Schwarzenegger

Michael Phelps Yanis Varoufakis Mervyn King

Michelle Yeoh Tyler Cowen Nassim Nicholas Taleb

Mark your diaries for this essential event in the investment calendar.

We look forward to seeing you in September!
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For more information about CLSA Forums, please contact your local sales representative or email forum@clsa.com.


mailto:xxxxx@xxxx.xxx
mailto:xxxxxxx.xxx@xxxx.xxx
http://www.clsa.com/
https://www.clsa.com/member/forum/calendar/index.cfm?type=event_details&forum_id=100&mevtcd=IF19
https://www.clsa.com/member/forum/calendar/index.cfm?type=event_details&forum_id=100&mevtcd=IF19

INVESTORS’

‘o4 B-o¥:\ Investors’ Forum 20

FORUM 2019

Invited corporate presenters as of 7 September 2019

Company

Australia

a2 Milk

Amcor

Caltex Australia
Challenger
Computershare
Insurance Australia
Lendlease

Lynas

Macquarie

MMG

National Australia Bank
Newcrest Mining

Oil Search

Qantas Airways

Star Entertainment
Sydney Airport

Telstra

Transurban

WarpForge
WorleyParsons

Xero

Brazil

Vale

Cayman Islands
Ambarella

China

3SBio

58.com Inc

AAC Technologies
Agile

Aier Eye Hospital
A-Living Services
Baidu.com

Baozun

Bitauto

BYD Electronic
CanSino Biologics
Chinasoft International
China CITIC Bank
China Education

China Everbright

China Fortune Land
China Honggiao

China Jinmao

China Life Insurance
China Maple Leaf
China Merchants Bank
China Merchants Port
China Mobile

China Modern Dairy
China Overseas Land
China Resources Beer
China Resources Cement
China Resources Gas
China Resources Land
China Resources

China Resources Power
China South Publishing
China State Construction
China Telecom

China Unicom

China Vanke

China YuHua Education
CIFI Holdings

CITIC

CNOOC

Country Garden Holdings
Country Garden Services
Ctrip.com

Dashenlin Pharmaceutical
ENN Energy

Focused Photonics
Fosun International
Fosun Tourism & Culture
Full Truck Alliance

GDS Holdings
Genshuixue.com
Greentown China
Greentown Service
Haidilao International
Haitian International
Hans Laser Technology
Health and Happiness
Hengan International
Hua Hong Semiconductor

Code

A2M AU
AMCAU
CTXAU
CGF AU
CPUAU
IAGAU
LLCAU
LYCAU
MQG AU
1208 HK
NAB AU
NCM AU
OSHAU
QAN AU
SGR AU
SYD AU
TLS AU
TCLAU
WOR AU
XRO AU

VALE US
AMBA US

1530 HK
WUBA Us
2018 HK
3383 HK
300015 CH
3319 HK
BIDU US
BZUN Us
BITAUS
285 HK
6185 HK
354 HK
998 HK
839 HK
257 HK
600340 CH
1378 HK
817 HK
2628 HK
1317 HK
3968 HK
144 HK
941 HK
1117 HK
688 HK
291 HK
1313 HK
1193 HK
1109 HK
3320 HK
836 HK
601098 CH
3311 HK
728 HK
762 HK
2202 HK
6169 HK
884 HK
267 HK
883 HK
2007 HK
6098 HK
CTRP US
603233 CH
2688 HK
300203 CH
656 HK

GDS Us
GSX Us
3900 HK
2869 HK
6862 HK
1882 HK
002008 CH
1112 HK
1044 HK
1347 HK

Company

China (continued)
Hua Medicine

Huatai Securities
Huazhu

Hutchison China MediTech
HUYA

Hytera Communications
JD.COM

Jiangsu Zhongnan
JNBY

Joyoung

Kaisa Group

Kingdee

LBX Pharmacy
Lenovo

Liepin

Luckin Coffee

Lufax

Luye Pharma

Malong Technologies
Man Wah

MIDEA

Midea Real Estate
Minmetals Land
Minth

NetEase.com
Nexteer Automotive
PAX Global
PetroChina

Ping An Healthcare
Ping An Insurance
PPDAI

Qingdao Haier
Qutoutiao

Red Star Macalline
Sany Heavy
SEMCORP (Yunnan
Sensetime

Shenyang Toly Bread
Shenzhen Mindray
Shenzhen Sunway
Shenzhou International
Shimao Property
Sichuan Swellfun
Sino Biopharmaceutical
SINOPEC

Skyworth Digital
SMIC

Suning Electronics
Sunny Optical

Tasly Biopharmaceutical
Tencent

Tencent Music

Times China

Tingyi (Cayman Islands)
Tongcheng-Elong
Viomi Technology
WH GROUP

Wisdom Education
Wouliangye Yibin
Wouxi Biologics
Xindong Network
Yihai International
Sino Biopharmaceutical
Zhejiang Dahua
Zhenro Properties
ZhongAn Online
Xiaomi

Hong Kong

AIA

ASM Pacific
Ausnutria Dairy

Bank of East Asia
BASF SE

BOC Hong Kong
China Gas

Chow Tai Fook

CK Asset

CK Infrastructure
CLP Holdings

CSPC Pharmaceutical
Dafa Properties

First Pacific

Galaxy Entertainment
Hang Lung Properties
Henderson Land

Code

2552 HK
6886 HK
HTHT US
HCM LN
HUYA US
002583
JD US
000961
3306 HK
002242
1638 HK
268 HK
603883
992 HK
6100 HK
LK US

2186 HK
1999 HK
000333
3990 HK
230 HK
425 HK
NTES US
1316 HK
327 HK
857 HK
1833 HK
2318 HK
PPDF US
600690
QTTUS
1528 HK
631 HK
002812
603866
300760
300136
2313 HK
813 HK
600779
1177 HK
386 HK
751 HK
981 HK
2382 HK
600535
700 HK
TMEZY
1233 HK
322 HK
0780 HK
VIOT Us
288 HK
6068 HK
000858
2269 HK
1579 HK
1177 HK
002236
6158 HK
6060 HK
1810 HK

1299 HK
522 HK
1717 HK
23 HK
2388 HK
384 HK
1929 HK
1113 HK
1038 HK
2HK
1093 HK
6111 HK
142 HK
27 HK
101 HK
12 HK

Company

Hong Kong (continued)
HKBN

Hong Kong & China Gas
Hong Kong Exchanges &
HSBC

Hutchison China MediTech
Kunlun Energy
Lalamove

Li & Fung

Link REIT

L'Occitane

Melco Resorts &

MGM Resorts/MGM China
Midland

MTR

NetDragon Websoft
Pacific Basin

Prudential

Redsun Properties

SaSa

Samsonite International
Sino Land

SJIM

Standard Chartered Bank
Sun Hung Kai Properties
Tongda

Vinda International
Vitasoy International
VTech

Wharf

Xinyi Glass

Yue Yuen Industrial
Yuzhou Properties

India

Axis Bank

Bharti Airtel

HDFC Standard Life
Hindustan Unilever
ICICI Bank

ICICI Prudential Life
Indiabulls Housing Finance
Indusind Bank

Info Edge

INFOSYS

Piramal Enterprises
Tata Consultancy Services
Ultratech Cement
Wipro

YES BANK

Zee Entertainment
Zomato Media
Indonesia

Adaro Energy

AKR Corporindo

Astra International
Bank Mandiri

Bank Rakyat

Barito Pacific

BTPN Syariah

Bumi Resources

Delta Dunia

Indofood Sukses

Japfa Comfeed

Jasa Marga

Medco Energi
Medikaloka Hermina
Nippon Indosari
Pakuwon Jati

PAN BROTHERS
Security Bank
Summarecon Agung
Surya Citra/Indosiar Karya
Telekomunikasi Indonesia
Tower Bersama
Traveloka

Tunas Baru

Israel

INFlbond

Japan

LINE

Mercari

Mitsubishi UFJ

NISSIN FOODS

POLA Orbis

Rakuten

Takeda Pharmaceutical
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Code

1310 HK
3 HK
388 HK
5HK
HCM LN
135 HK
494 HK
823 HK
973 HK
MLCO Us
2282 HK
1200 HK
66 HK
777 HK
2343 HK
2378 HK
1996 HK
178 HK
1910 HK
83 HK
880 HK
2888 HK
16 HK
698 HK
3331 HK
345 HK
303 HK
4 HK
868 HK
551 HK
1628 HK

AXSBIN
BHARTI
HDFCLIFE
HUVRIN
ICICIBC
IPRUIN
IHFL IN
IIBIN
INFOE IN
INFO IN
PIELIN
TCSIN
UTCEM IN
WPRO IN
YESIN
ZIN

ADRO IJ
AKRAJ
Asll )
BMRI IJ
BBRI IJ
BRPTLJ
BTPS J
BUMI J
DoID )
INDF IJ
JAP SP
JSMRUJ
MEDCJ
HEAL 1)
ROTI I
PWON IJ
PBRX 1J
SECB PM
SMRA IJ
SCMAJ
TLKM 1J
TBIG )

TBLALJ

3938 JP
4385 JP
8306 JP
2897 JP
4927 JP
4755 JP
4502 JP

Company

Japan (continued)
Trend Micro
Malaysia

Axiata

Ayala Land

Gamuda

IHH Healthcare
Malaysia Airports
Malayan Banking
My E.G. Services
Public Bank

Top Glove
Netherlands

ASML

Phillipines

AC Energy

Ayala

Ayala Land

Bank of the Philippine Islands
Concepcion Industrial
East West Banking
Filinvest Development
International Container
Integrated Micro-Electronics
JG Summit

MPIC

Phoenix Petroleum
PLDT

Universal Robina
WILCON DEPOT
Singapore
CapitaLand
MyRepublic

OCBC Bank

SATS

SembCorp Marine
Shopmatic
Singapore Exchange
Singapore Post
Yoma Strategic
South Korea

Hanon Systems
Hyundai Mobis
Hyundai Motor

LG Chem

Naver

POSCO

Samsung Biologics
Samsung Electronics
Shinhan Financial
SK Hynix

Woongjin Coway

Sri Lanka
Commercial Bank of Ceylon
Dialog Axiata

John Keells

Sampath Bank
Taiwan

Airtac International
ASE Technology
Aspeed Technology
Bizlink

Chroma

Delta Electronics
Giant Manufacturing
Mediatek

Realtek Semiconductor
TCI

TSMC

Unimicron Technology
Yageo

Thailand

B.GRIMM POWER
CP Foods

CP ALL Public

Minor International
OSOTSPA Public
PTT Public

SCG

USA

Cirrus Aircraft

Las Vegas Sands
Synaptics

Bold = Accepted
Code

4704 JP

AXIATA
ALIPM
GAM MK
IHH MK
MAHB MK
MAY MK
MYEG MK
PBK MK
TOPG MK

ASML US

ACPM
ALIPM
BPI PM
CICPM
FDCPM
ICTPM
IMI PM
JGSPM
MPI PM
PNXPM
TEL PM
URCPM
WLCON

CAPL SP
OCBCSP
SATS SP
SMM SP
SGX SP
SPOST SP
YOMA SP

018880 KS
012330 KS
005380 KS
051910 KS
035420 KS
005490 KS
207940 KS
005930 KS
055550 KS
000660 KS
021240 KS

COMBSL
JKH SL
SAMP SL

1590 TT
3711 7T
5274 1T
3665TT
2360 TT
2308 TT
9921 TT
2454TT
2379 TT
8436 TT
2330TT
3037 TT
2327 TT

BGRIM TB
CPFTB
CPALLTB
MINTTB
OSPTB
PTTTB
SCCTB

LVS Us
SYNA US
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